



International Dancesport Competition

On December 10, 2016, at Daugavpils Olympic Centre, Stadiona sreet 1, Daugavpils

LATVIAN RANKING COMPETITION IN 10 DANCE LATVIAN CUP

1. Session DANCE FESTIVAL REG. 8.00 to 9.00, BEGINS AT – 9.30

Kindergarten pupils	W Ch	Girls solo Kindergarten pupils	W Ch
Kindergarten pupils + Forms 1-2	W Ch	Girls solo Kindergarten pupils + Forms 1-2	W Ch
Participants 2007 and younger	W Q Ch J	Girls solo 2007 and younger	W Q Ch J
Participants 2006 and older	W Q Ch J	Girls solo 2006 and older	W Q Ch J

2. Session REG. 9.30 to 10.30, BEGINS AT – 11.00

Beginners 2010 and younger	level 1-2	W Ch	Beginners 2004 and younger	level 2-3	W Q Ch J
Beginners 2008 and younger	level 1-2	W Ch	Juniors I+II	E4	W Q Ch J
Beginners 2006 and younger	level 2-3	W Q Ch J	Juniors I+II	E6-D LA	S Ch R J

3. Session REG. 11.30 to 12.30, BEGINS AT – 13.00

Juveniles I+II	E4	W Q Ch J	Slow Waltz CUP Juv	/eniles I+II	W
LK Juniors I	E6	WVQChRJ	LK Adults	C+B LA	S Ch R Pd J
Juniors I-II	F6-D ST	WTVO			

4. Session REG. 14.30 to 15.30, BEGINS AT – 16.00

Youth	10 dances	LR	Slow Waltz CUP Youth+Adults		W
Adults	10 dances	LR	LK Juveniles I	E4	W Q Ch J
Juveniles I+II	E6				

5. Session REG. 16.30 to 17.30, BEGINS AT – 18.00

Juveniles	6 dances	LR	Slow Waltz CUP Juniors	s I-II	W
Juniors I	8 dances	LR	Juniors II	10 dejas	LR

- Registration: www.lsdf.lv till 08.12.2016. For the dance festival by sending trainers application to an e-mail: d and d@inbox.lv
- Membership fee 6 EUR per dancer for one program, 5 EUR per dancer for dance festival and girls solo.
- Entarance 6 EUR.
- 4. Session and 5. Session VIP place at a laid table 15 EUR, reservation till 08.12.2016. Phone number- 26126133.
- Reward: all participants of the dance festival and beginners will receive medals and prizes, winners of all beginners in each group will receive cups. All group finalists will receive cups and prizes. Three dance clubs wih the largest number of dancers will receive cups and prizes from sponsors.
- Dancers themselves, their parents and their dance clubs are responisble for particpians health!

























































See you at the competition,

Competition organizer Dmitrijs Morderers

Mob. phone.: +371 29243754, E-mail: d and d@inbox.lv